
 
 
 

If you have any queries about the contents of this newsletter then do not hesitate to contact us. 

Everything is possible for one who believes. Mark 9:23 
 

     Newsletter   Week 5 

Autumn 1 2025 
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Dates for your diary… 
                                  Tuesday 7th October 

Baby and toddler coffee morning 
Friday 10th October 

Hello Yellow Day-letter to follow 
Tuesday 21st October 

Baby and toddler coffee morning 
Friday 24th October 
Last day of half term 

Monday 3rd November 
Back to school 

Tuesday 4th November 
Baby and toddler coffee morning 

Friday 7th November 
Reception fine motor workshop 1.30pm 

Monday 10th November 
Parents evening 

Tuesday 18th November 
Baby and toddler coffee morning 

Year 1 Power of Reading café 1.30pm 
Thursday 20th November 

Parents evening 
Friday 28th November 

Year 2 Power of Reading café 1.30pm 
Tuesday 2nd December 

Baby and toddler coffee morning 
Monday 8th December 

Year 2 Great Fire of London workshop 1.30pm 
Friday 12th December 

Christmas jumper day and Christmas fair 
Tuesday 16th December 

Baby and toddler coffee morning 
Wednesday 17th December 

Christmas performance 2pm @ St Nicholas church 
Thursday 18th December 

Christmas performance 5:15pm@ St Nicholas church 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

Current Weekly Attendance 

Nursery-95.43% 

Pearl Class-95% 

Ruby Class- 95.65% 

Diamond Class- 96.09% 

Sapphire Class-98.64% 

Emerald Class-98.66% 

Topaz Class- 95.09% 

Our school target is 96%. Well done to Diamond, 

Sapphire and Emerald for achieving over 96%.  

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
Optional events arranged by our Fundraising team… 

Saturday 4th October 

Colour Run 

Arrive from 11:30am 

Run starts at 1:00pm 

Tickets are £5 each (Please purchase from the school office) 

*please note that children must be accompanied by a paying adult 

to complete the colour run* 

Monday 6th October 

Nursery PJ and Pizza  £6 a ticket 3.15pm till 5.15pm.  

Thursday 23rd October 
End of half term disco 
Friday 28th November  

Christmas Wreath making 
Remember to return your smarties tubes with 20p 

coins. The class that has the most returned tubes shall 

win a party. 

                              Headteacher’s award: 

Nursery: Ari 

Reception: Dajanelle and Marnie 

Year 1: Corey and Edith 

Year 2: Dorothy and Catherine 

Staff: Mr Scriven 

                             Well done!  
 

 
Thank you for your kind harvest donations, these 

have been taken to the Mid- Norfolk food bank.  

There are some upcoming reading cafes and 

workshops. Please do complete the forms on 

Parentmail so we know how many parents and 

carers are joining us. 

 

 

 
 


